188  ••• Copyright © 2020 Kelryan Group Pty Ltd
Part No. Product Description  Length x Width x Height
DR3025 Dock Bumper Rubber Laminated 300 x 254 x 114mm
Part No. Product Description
SFB910 Strike Face Bumper 910 x 100 x 88 – Rubber and face
SFB910R Strike Face Bumper 910 x 100 x 80 – Rubber only
SFB910A Strike Face Bumper 910 x 100 x 35 – Aluminium face only
SFB610 Strike Face Bumper 610 x 100 x 88 – Rubber and face
SFB610R Strike Face Bumper 610 x 100 x 80 – Rubber only
SFB610A Strike Face Bumper 610 x 100 x 35 – Aluminium face only
SFB300 Strike Face Bumper 300 x 100 x 88 – Rubber and face
SFB300R Strike Face Bumper 300 x 100 x 80 – Rubber only
SFB300A Strike Face Bumper 300 x 100 x 35 – Aluminium face only
Laminated Rubber
Loading Dock Bumper
A heavy duty loading dock bumper consisting
of layers of reinforced rubber sheet sandwiched